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PERSONAL PAPERS OF PAUL BOLTON

For list of folder titles, see page 2

Creator: Bolton, Paul, 1903-1986

Biographical sketch:
Paul Bolton, media broadcaster, worked for Lyndon B. Johnson at KTBC-Austin, which was
owned by the Johnson family.

Scope and content note:

The Papers of Paul Bolton contain letters between Paul Bolton and Lyndon B. Johnson and Lady
Bird Johnson; drafts of tributes and broadcasts written by Bolton, radio broadcaster at KTBC-TV
and Radio in Austin, Texas; political brochures and pamphlets; printed event programs; printed
statements made by President Lyndon B. Johnson; publications on political proceedings and
foreign affairs; and military publications pertaining to the United States, Vietnam, and China.

Photocopied materials contain newspaper articles describing the marriages of Lynda Bird
Johnson to Captain Charles S. Robb and Luci Baines Johnson to Patrick John Nugent. The series
also contains photocopies of political cartoons portraying President Johnson.

e Date range of collection: 7/8/1955 - 2/2/1973
e 4linearinches

e Available for research. (Open 7/16/85)

e 1 series
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FOLDER TITLE LIST

Folder Title (Subject Subcategory)

Correspondence

Notes on Meeting at the LBJ Ranch

Bolton Letter, Draft Newscast and Notes

Bolton Newscast and Draft

Brochures

White House Press Release

Program - President's Visit to Austin, Civic Auditorium
Program - Texas Woman's University Convocation
Program - University of Texas Reception

Program - Distinguished Alumnus Awards Banquet,
Austin

Program - State Visit to Australia

Program - Musical Review of Democratic Pace
Setters, Terrace Motor Hotel, Austin

Letter and Notes found in the "Tributes to Lyndon B.
Johnson”

Tributes to Lyndon B. Johnson

Editorial Cartoons

Clippings

Publication - Lyndon B. Johnson, A Great Leader for
America

Publication - The Chinese Combined Service Forces
Publication - United States Operations Mission to
Vietnam, Annual Fiscal Year

Reprint - Congressional Record, Lyndon B. Johnson's
25th Anniversary in Congress

Booklet on the Kennedy Assassination by CBS for CBS
Employees

Congressional Record, House Proceedings
Publication - A President's Commitment, Four
Statements by Lyndon B. Johnson

List of periodicals
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Inclusive Dates

1959-1973
4/3/56
1/73

1/73
Undated
1/3/64
11/22/63
3/31/64
5/30/64
10/16/64

10/20-23/66
10/22/68

7-8/55
7-8/55
1964
1964-1967
1960

1959
1960

Undated

December 1963

November 25, 1963

1965-1967

Undated





