



COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST

Collection: Papers of Paul Bolton, 7/8/1955 - 2/2/1973 [NAID 5730940]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

PERSONAL PAPERS OF PAUL BOLTON

For list of folder titles, see page 2

Creator: Bolton, Paul, 1903-1986

Biographical sketch:

Paul Bolton, media broadcaster, worked for Lyndon B. Johnson at KTBC-Austin, which was owned by the Johnson family.

Scope and content note:

The Papers of Paul Bolton contain letters between Paul Bolton and Lyndon B. Johnson and Lady Bird Johnson; drafts of tributes and broadcasts written by Bolton, radio broadcaster at KTBC-TV and Radio in Austin, Texas; political brochures and pamphlets; printed event programs; printed statements made by President Lyndon B. Johnson; publications on political proceedings and foreign affairs; and military publications pertaining to the United States, Vietnam, and China.

Photocopied materials contain newspaper articles describing the marriages of Lynda Bird Johnson to Captain Charles S. Robb and Luci Baines Johnson to Patrick John Nugent. The series also contains photocopies of political cartoons portraying President Johnson.

- Date range of collection: 7/8/1955 2/2/1973
- 4 linear inches
- Available for research. (Open 7/16/85)
- 1 series

03/06/17



COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST

Collection: Papers of Paul Bolton, 7/8/1955 - 2/2/1973 [NAID 5730940]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

FOLDER TITLE LIST

Box Number	Folder Title (Subject Subcategory)	Inclusive Dates
1	Correspondence	1959-1973
	Notes on Meeting at the LBJ Ranch	4/3/56
	Bolton Letter, Draft Newscast and Notes	1/73
	Bolton Newscast and Draft	1/73
	Brochures	Undated
	White House Press Release	1/3/64
	Program - President's Visit to Austin, Civic Auditorium	11/22/63
	Program - Texas Woman's University Convocation	3/31/64
	Program - University of Texas Reception	5/30/64
	Program - Distinguished Alumnus Awards Banquet, Austin	10/16/64
	Program - State Visit to Australia	10/20-23/66
	Program - Musical Review of Democratic Pace	10/22/68
	Setters, Terrace Motor Hotel, Austin	
	Letter and Notes found in the "Tributes to Lyndon B. Johnson"	7-8/55
	Tributes to Lyndon B. Johnson	7-8/55
	Editorial Cartoons	1964
	Clippings	1964-1967
	Publication - Lyndon B. Johnson, A Great Leader for America	1960
	Publication - The Chinese Combined Service Forces	1959
	Publication - United States Operations Mission to Vietnam, Annual Fiscal Year	1960
	Reprint - Congressional Record, Lyndon B. Johnson's 25th Anniversary in Congress	Undated
	Booklet on the Kennedy Assassination by CBS for CBS Employees	December 1963
	Congressional Record, House Proceedings	November 25, 1963
	Publication - A President's Commitment, Four Statements by Lyndon B. Johnson	1965-1967
	List of periodicals	Undated

03/06/17